Hardwood Hoops - Fall League 2021

Sporting Chance - CTG - Court 1

Sunnyside

Safford

Coolidge
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San Tan Foothills
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14
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38

Immaculate Heart 40

Williams Field 38

Walden Grove (JV) 67

Cholla 56

Ironwood Ridge 50

Williams Field 55

Tucson High (JV) 42
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Hardwood Hoops - Fall League 2021

Sporting Chance - TMC - Court 2

Pusch Ridge

Tanque Verde

Pusch Ridge

Tombstone

San Tan Foothills

Sahuaro

Sahuaro

51

61

80

42

49

88

58

Ironwood Ridge(JV) 35

Walden Grove 59
Sunnyside (JV) 51
Sahuaro 56
Walden Grove 33

Cats 72

Ironwood Ridge 49

B-Varsity

B-Varsity

B-Varsity
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B-Varsity

Boys JV

Freshmen
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Hardwood Hoops - Fall League 2021

Sporting Chance - Mountain - Court 3

Ironwood Ridge

Williams Field

Cholla

Williams Field

Ironwood Ridge

Sunnyside

Sahuaro

48

38

73

34

66

57

47

IG3 Warriors

Tombstone

Cats

Tanqgue Verde

Coolidge

Coolidge

Ironwood Ridge

43

39

22

61

22

40

65

G-Varsity  9:30 AM
B-Varsity 10:25 AM

B-Varsity 11:20 AM

B-Varsity 12:15PM

Freshmen 1:10 PM
Boys JV 2:05 PM
B-Varsity  3:00 PM




Hardwood Hoops - Fall League 2021

Sporting Chance - Arena East - Court 4

Buena 52 Salpointe 21 Girls JV 9:30 AM
IG3 Warriors 44 Falcons 5 GirlsJV  10:25 AM
Walden Grove 63 Coolidge 25 Freshmen 11:20 AM
Sahuaro 70 Coolidge 20 BoysJV 12:15PM
Sahuaro 65 Williams Field 48 Freshmen 1:10 PM

Williams Field Tangue Verde Freshmen 2:20 PM




Hardwood Hoops - Fall League 2021

Sporting Chance - Arena West - Court 5

Mica Mountain

Sahuarita

Buena

Sahuarita

Walden Grove

40 Nighthawks 5 G-Varsity
22 Pusch Ridge 13 G-Varsity
33 Nighthawks 17 Girls JV

22 IG3 Warriors 41 G-Varsity

36 Tangue Verde 63 Freshmen

9:30 AM

10:25 AM

11:20 AM

12:15 PM

1:10 PM




